
Member Roster 2022-2023

Payson Junior High School Community Council

Name E-Mail Address Terms of Service
Kevin Mecham
(Principal)

kevin.mecham@nebo.edu --

Tammy Halcrow
(Assistant-principal)

tammy.halcrow@nebo.edu --

Chris Killpack
(Facilitator)

chris.killpack@nebo.edu --

Laura Wright
(Parent)

laura.wright14@gmail.com 2022-2024

Jessica Serrano
(Parent)

alexander13domonic22@gmail.com 2022-2024

Sabrina Wilson
(Parent)

sabrinawilson456@gmail.com 2021-2023

Shanna Stilson
(Parent)

shannastilson@gmail.com 2021-2023

Angela Christensen
(Parent)

angjord@gmail.com 2021-2023

Justin Brooks
(Counselor)

justin.brooks@nebo.edu 2022-2024

Graciela Bartholomew
(Faculty)

graciela.bartholomew@nebo.edu 2022-2024


